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Red Division

Wildcats 3
BUy me please
Fever's Break
Gorilla

Blue Division

Swiftly Sinking

Burrowed Time

for sale

Toffia DieNASTY Vampires

White Division

Scout Dogs
Maxx Forever 15
ThatsNoMoon
95 Degrees

Total Points
Swiftly Sinking
Scout Dogs
Burrowed Time
Maxx Forever 15
Wildcats 3

for sale

Toffia DieNASTY Vampires
ThatsNoMoon
BUy me please
Fever's Break
95 Degrees
Gorilla
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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